Because it must work!
Sangoma Hybrid Voice Card  FlexBRI: 2 port Analog + 4 port BRI
The FlexBRI shown with PCI Interface*
Technical Specifications
• �4 ports of BRI are supported. Mix TE and NT modes,
as required. Changing modes requires no jumpers — simply
invert the colour-coded module.
• 2 ports of Analog FXS or FXO are supported.

ISO 9002
01/2009
Ordering Information
Cables and Telco-Grade Hardware Echo Cancellation DSP are included at no additional charge.
SKU BUS Description Includes Cables
B710100D PCI 2 Ports BRI + 2 Ports FXS 1  BRI and 1  RJ11  Y-Cable Port Splitters
B710001D PCI 2 Ports BRI + 2 Ports FXO 1  BRI and 1  RJ11  Y-Cable Port Splitters
B720100D PCI 4 Ports BRI + 2 Ports FXS 2  BRI and 1  RJ11  Y-Cable Port Splitters
B720001D PCI 4 Ports BRI + 2 Ports FXO 2  BRI and 1  RJ11  Y-Cable Port Splitters
B710100DE PCIe 2 Ports BRI + 2 Ports FXS 1  BRI and 1  RJ11  Y-Cable Port Splitters
B710001DE PCIe 2 Ports BRI + 2 Ports FXO 1  BRI and 1  RJ11  Y-Cable Port Splitters
B720100DE PCIe 4 Ports BRI + 2 Ports FXS 2  BRI and 1  RJ11  Y-Cable Port Splitters
B720001DE PCIe 4 Ports BRI + 2 Ports FXO 2  BRI and 1  RJ11  Y-Cable Port Splitters
For more information on how to order, call toll free in North America 1 800 388 2475, direct at + 1 905 474 1990 or
email: sales@sangoma.com. To become an authorized Empowered by Sangoma channel partner, please visit